
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
16 
70 
87 
6 

72 
48 
1 

35 
96 

Class 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Name 
ALEX GODOI 
MAURITI 
GADONES 
MARCIO PACHECO 
TIAGO BINKOWSKI 
OSWALDO BARRUECO 
MAURO RODRIGUES 
THIAGO SIGNORELLI 
ANDRE TSANTILAS 

Laps 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
1:25.131 
1:25.206 
1:25.321 
1:27.617 
1:27.962 
1:34.359 
1:41.036 
1:46.088 

Diff 

0.075 
0.190 
2.486 
2.831 
9.228 

15.905 
20.957 

Gap 

0.075 
0.115 
2.296 
0.345 
6.397 
6.677 
5.052 

In Lap 
3 
2 
5 
5 
5 
5 
1 
3 
0 

2nd Best 
1:34.377 
1:36.032 
1:28.054 
1:28.613 
1:29.042 
1:34.848 
1:45.112 
1:57.050 

2nd Lap 
2 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
1 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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59º GADONES TRACK DAY 
GRUPO A 

5o BATERIA - GRUPO A 

Practice started at 15:18:35 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

29/08/2021 14:40 


